
Hemne Open – Heim / Hemne, 8. og 10. mars 2011 

 

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 

1 Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim/Hemne 50 49 50 96 245 6* Gylt medalje 

2 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 49 47 48 98 242 4*  

3 Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim/Hemne 49 46 50 95 240 8*  

4 Angeli Overå Bhatia Byneset 48 46 49 97 240 7*  

5 Esten L. Skårild Heim/Hemne 49 49 47 95 240 1*  

6 Robert Haugen Heim/Hemne 49 47 47 96 239 6*  

7 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 50 47 48 94 239 5*  

8 Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 45 47 49 95 236 3*  

9 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 49 46 49 92 236 2*  

10 Pål Stian Lium Rennebu 47 46 49 94 236 1*  

11 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 50 45 49 91 235 5*  

12 Lars Petter Ven Heim/Hemne 48 43 50 94 235 5*  

13 Jon Ivar Hansen Heim/Hemne 48 48 50 89 235 3*  

14 Oddbjørn Duaas Heim/Hemne 48 40 50 96 234 5*  

15 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne 49 48 49 88 234 5*  

16 Stian Halland Rennebu 48 43 48 95 234 3*  

17 Håkon Rognstad Byneset 47 46 48 92 233 3*  

18 Magne L. Skårild Heim/Hemne 47 45 49 89 230 4*  

19 Ole Steigedal Meldal 44 47 48 91 230 3*  

20 Lars Bjarne Oddan Oddan 47 45 47 90 229 3*  

21 Marte Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 45 37 45 92 219 1*  

 

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd 

1 Emil Aae Heim/Hemne 42 40 44 74 200 0* Gjenstand 

2 Emil Lian Volden Snillfjord 38 40 41 72 191 0* Gjenstand 

3 Espen Westgaard Heim/Hemne 49 48 47 96 240 4* Gjenstand 

4 Hallvard Nygård Heim/Hemne 38 42 46 88 214 2* Gjenstand 

5 Ingrid Belsvik Heim/Hemne 43 47 48 95 233 3* Gjenstand 

6 Jørn Hallan Heim/Hemne 48 46 46 95 235 2* Gjenstand 

7 Kari Elisabeth Breivik Heim/Hemne 47 46 46 87 226 5* Gjenstand 

8 Kristian Strøm Heim/Hemne 43 40 41 79 203 2* Gjenstand 

9 Morten Elias Nygård Heim/Hemne 35 33 41 77 186 0* Gjenstand 

10 Niklas René Kilvik Heim/Hemne 45 49 43 94 231 3* Gjenstand 

11 Odd Gunnar Breivik Heim/Hemne 33 42 39 88 202 1* Gjenstand 

12 Ronja Belsvik Heim/Hemne 45 43 44 93 225 1* Gjenstand 
 

Klasse R 25 Skudd 

1 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 50 49 50 96 245 5*  

2 Signe Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 47 47 48 99 241 4*  

3 Per Kristian L. Tevik Heim/Hemne 40 47 48 71 206 1*  

 

Klasse J 25 Skudd 

1 Beate Skomsøy Smøla 48 47 48 96 239 6*  

2 Halvor Duaas Heim/Hemne 45 45 48 96 234 2*  

 

Klasse V65 25 Skudd 

1 Ola Bjerkås Rennebu 50 50 49 98 247 12*  

2 Svein Dalsegg Meldal 48 50 49 98 245 9*  

3 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu 50 49 48 97 244 9*  

4 Egil Magne Damli Lensvik/Selven 48 48 50 95 241 10*  
 
 



Klasse V73 25 Skudd 

1 Even Kjøsen Meldal 50 50 49 99 248 9*  

2 Even Stene Meldal 48 49 49 100 246 5*  

3 Rolf Strand Lensvik/Selven 47 48 50 100 245 7*  

4 Sivert Hårstad Rennebu 48 48 48 99 243 9*  

5 Kåre Myklebust Heim/Hemne 48 49 49 96 242 5*  

6 John Aae Heim/Hemne 46 48 48 99 241 6*  

 

Klasse 1 25 Skudd 

1 Egil Krokstad Snillfjord 49 50 48 100 247 6*  

2 Kjell Sverre Strøm Heim/Hemne 49 49 49 98 245 4*  

3 Aage Krokstad Snillfjord 49 49 47 97 242 4*  

4 Per Morten Nygård Heim/Hemne 47 46 46 96 235 6*  

5 Grete Iren Lian Snillfjord 48 47 48 86 229 4*  

6 Vitalijus Saronovas Heim/Hemne 43 43 48 92 226 2*  

 

Klasse 2 25 Skudd 

1 Vidar Sveen Volden Snillfjord 50 45 49 95 239 3*  

2 kåre myklebust jr Heim/Hemne 47 44 49 98 238 4*  

3 Bjørn Inge Haugset Rennebu 45 33 50 90 218 5*  

 

Klasse 3 25 Skudd 

1 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 50 47 48 94 239 5*  

2 Magne L. Skårild Heim/Hemne 47 45 49 89 230 4*  

3 Ole Steigedal Meldal 44 47 48 91 230 3*  

4 Marte Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 45 37 45 92 219 1*  

 

Klasse 4 25 Skudd 

1 Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim/Hemne 49 46 50 95 240 8*  

2 Angeli Overå Bhatia Byneset 48 46 49 97 240 7*  

3 Robert Haugen Heim/Hemne 49 47 47 96 239 6*  

4 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 50 45 49 91 235 5*  

5 Oddbjørn Duaas Heim/Hemne 48 40 50 96 234 5*  

6 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne 49 48 49 88 234 5*  

7 Stian Halland Rennebu 48 43 48 95 234 3*  

8 Lars Bjarne Oddan Oddan 47 45 47 90 229 3*  

 

Klasse 5 25 Skudd 

1 Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim/Hemne 50 49 50 96 245 6*  

2 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 49 47 48 98 242 4*  

3 Esten L. Skårild Heim/Hemne 49 49 47 95 240 1*  

4 Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 45 47 49 95 236 3*  

5 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 49 46 49 92 236 2*  

6 Pål Stian Lium Rennebu 47 46 49 94 236 1*  

7 Lars Petter Ven Heim/Hemne 48 43 50 94 235 5*  

8 Jon Ivar Hansen Heim/Hemne 48 48 50 89 235 3*  

9 Håkon Rognstad Byneset 47 46 48 92 233 3*  

 

Klasse V55 25 Skudd 

1 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu 49 47 50 98 244 5*  

2 Bjarne By Trondhjems 50 45 50 97 242 6*  

3 Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems 49 46 50 95 240 5*  

4 Lars Halland Rennebu 46 48 46 96 236 3*  

 


